this prospectus. Each selling stockholder may also transfer shares owned by him
by gift, and upon any such transfer the donee would have the same right of sale
as the selling stockholder.

  The shares being offered by the selling stockholders were acquired in
connection with a private placement on February 6, 2001.  Except as set forth
below, none of the selling stockholders has had a material relationship with us
within the past three years other than as a result of the ownership of our
common stock.  We may amend or supplement this prospectus from time to time to
update the disclosure set forth herein.

   SHARES BENEFICIALLY OWNED   NUMBER OF SHARES   SHARES BENEFICIALLY OWNED
   PRIOR TO OFFERING(1)   BEING OFFERED   AFTER OFFERING(1)(2)
   --------------------------   ----------------   -------------------------
NAME OF SELLING STOCKHOLDER   NUMBER   PERCENT   NUMBER   PERCENT
---------------------------   -------------   ---------   ------------   -------

State of Wisconsin Investment Board (3)   6,468,000   16.73%   1,000,000   5,468,000   14.15%
Charter Ventures II, L.P.(4).   6,206,924   16.06%   1,000,000   5,206,924   13.47%
Lombard Odier & Cie(5)   2,774,200   7.18%   1,000,000   1,774,200   4.59%
Edith W. Martin, Ph.D.(6)   38,500   *   36,000   2,500   *
National Federation of Independent Business (NFIB) Corp   172,000   *   77,000   95,000   *
   Acct (7)
Norwalk Employees' Pension Plan (7)   258,000   *   108,000   150,000   *
Public Employee Retirement System of Idaho (7)   1,135,000   2.94%   385,000   750,000   1.94%
City of Stamford Firemen's Pension Fund (7)   138,000   *   38,000   100,000   *
Lazar Foundation (7)   63,000   *   38,000   25,000   *
Roanoke College (7)   138,000   *   38,000   100,000   *
HBL Charitable Unitrust (7)   38,000   *   38,000   -   -
Psychology Associates (7)   58,000   *   38,000   20,000   *
Peter Looram (7)   73,000   *   38,000   35,000   *
Mary C. Anderson (7)   77,000   *   77,000   -   *
Murray Capital, LLC (7)   38,000   *   38,000   -   -
The Meehan Investment Partnership I, L.P. (7)   98,000   *   58,000   40,000   *
Domenic J. Mizio (7)   132,000   *   77,000   55,000   *
Theeuwes Family Trust, Felix Theeuwes Trustee (7)   77,000   *   77,000   -   -
Wells Family LLC (7)   231,000   *   231,000   -   -
Albert L. Zesiger (7)   222,000   *   115,000   107,000   *
Barrie Ramsay Zesiger (7)   133,000   *   58,000   75,000   *
John J. & Catherine H. Kayola (7)   8,000   *   8,000   -   -

______________________________
*   Represents less than 1% of our common stock.
(1)  Based on 38,656,745 shares outstanding as of March 23, 2001.
(2)  Assumes that each selling stockholder sells all shares registered
   under this registration statement.  However, to our knowledge, there
   are no agreements, arrangements or understandings with respect to the
   sale  of any of our common stock, and each selling stockholder  may
   decide  not  to  sell  his shares that are  registered  under  this
   registration statement.
(3)  Based  upon  information derived from a Schedule  13G  filed  on

Edgar Filing: HESKA CORP - Form 424B4

11

   February 9, 2001 by State of Wisconsin Investment Board pursuant to
   Section 13G of the Exchange Act and the rules promulgated thereunder,